09/807282 Packet Nect of Party Physics

05-07-2001

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI

## **PATENTS ONLY**

Patent and Trademark Office

101702994		<b>▼</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		
10 the Honorable Commissioner of Paten			d the attached origind address of recei	inal documents or cop ving party(ies):	y thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Takayuki NAKANO	1/81			Industrial Co., Ltd.		
		-	Address: 1006 Oaz			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏿 No	Kadoma-s	shi, Osaka 571-8501	, JAPAN		
3. Nature of conveyance:						
	erger <sup>°</sup>	Street Ad	ddress: _			
	hange of Name					
☐ Other	•	City:		State: ZII	D:	
Execution Date: March 21, 2001		Additional na	ame(s) & address(es	) attached?	<b>⊠</b> No	
4. Application number(s) or registration num	nbers(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: March 21, 2001						
A. Patent Application No.(s)		В.	Patent No.(s)			
09/807282						
0//00/200						
Ad	ditional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Y	es ⊠ No			
Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	espondence	6. Total nui	mber of application	s and patents involve	d: 1	
Name: James E. Ledbetter		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: L9289.01128	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be					
04/13/2001 UEDUVIJE 00000074 09807282		cred	ited or debited to d	eposit account		
02 FC:581 40.00 GP)		☐ Auth	orized to be charge	ed to deposit account		
Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller &	Mosher, LLP	8. Deposit	account number:			
1615 L Street, NW, Suite 850		19-4375				
City: Washington State: L	OC ZIP: 20036	17 43/3				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
James E. Ledbetter, Reg. No. 28,732  Name of Person Signing  April 11, 2001  Signature  Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:						
				ATENT		

**REEL: 011754 FRAME: 0433** 

## **USA** ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

• (1)	Takayuki NAKANO						
(2)							
(3)							
(4)							
(5)							
the un			00) and other good and valuable cohereby does assign, transfer and se				
(6)	MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.						
(6a)	of 1006, Oaza Kador	of 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka 571-8501 JAPAN					
(7)				_			
(7a)	of			<del></del>			
	einafter designated as the Assi endencies and possessions, and		ts, title and interest for the United S	States, its territories,			
(8) whi	ch may be granted therefor, l		, and all applications for patent a	nd any Letters Patent			
(9)	MOBILE COMMUNICAT	TION TERMINAL	APPARATUS AND RECEIVED	)			
	SIGNAL STRENGTH I						
		ve) executed on ever	date herewith an application for p				
(10)	on		or has already filed				
(11)			, filed on				
(12) time	The undersigned acknown the invention was made.	wledges an obligati	on of assignment of this invention	n to said assignce at the			
applications thereof and	rsigned agree(s) to execute all p also to execute separate assignm	apers necessary in connection w	nnection with the application and any ith such applications as the Assignee	continuing or divisional may deem necessary or			
this application or contin	uation or division thereof and to		nnection with any interference which assignee in every way possible in obt				
	rsigned agree(s) to execute all p		and perform any act which may be no	ecessary in connection with			
			al Property or similar agreements. may be necessary to obtain a grant o	f a valid United States patent			
to the Assignee.  5) The unde	rsigned hereby authorize(s) and	request(s) the Commi	ssioner of Patents to issue any and al	Letters Patent of the United			
States resulting from said	application or any division or	divisions or continuin	g applications thereof to the said Ass y the entire interest herein assigned,	ignee, as Assignee of the			
not executed and will no	t execute, any agreement in con	flict herewith.		, - ,			
assignment any further is	rsigned hereby grant(s) the firm lentification which may be nece	ssary or desirable to a	S, MILLER & MOSHER, L.L.P. the comply with the rules of the United S	tates Patent Office for			
recordation of this docur In witness whe		ed on the date(s) oppo	osite the undersigned signature(s).				
	·		1) Jahayuki Rakas	ne (Seal)			
Date	Signa	uture of Inventor (	2)	(Seal)			
Date	Signa	ature of Inventor (	3)	(Seal)			
Date	Signa	ture of Inventor (	4)	(Seal)			
Date	Signa	ture of Inventor (	5)	(Seal)			
This assignme		l before: (a) a Notary	Public if within the U.S.A., or (b)				
	J		J	(Seal)			
Date	Signa	nture of Witness _		(Seal)			

**RECORDED: 04/11/2001** 

**PATENT REEL: 011754 FRAME: 0434**